

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3644/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2007 in CRLA No. 520/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UMED SINGH &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the Petitioners has made a statement that  
Petitioner No.1 Umed Singh has not yet surrendered. As prayed, list  
after two weeks to file the proof of surrender.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master(R.K. Kumar)  
Court Master